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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 6
President: Frank Tipa Jr.    Vice President: Chris Brauchle Sr.

Secretary: Chris Brauchle Jr.    Treasurer: Tim Genua

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 1 Doug's Dominators 65.0 39 21 55.0 66 54 30 31969 31969
2 6 Ball Busters 63.3 38 22 62.1 74½ 45½ 28 31954 32140
3 2 Tim's Terminators 56.7 34 26 54.2 65 55 25 32164 32275
4 4 3 Franks & Chelsea 43.3 26 34 38.8 46½ 73½ 18 25376 28802
5 5 3 And A Half Men 41.7 25 35 51.3 61½ 58½ 19 31206 31245
6 3 Ryan's Rebels 30.0 18 42 38.8 46½ 73½ 15 30020 30812

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Doug's Dominators 663 747 747 2157 1 <---> Ball Busters 729 811 688 2228 3
3-4 Tim's Terminators 730 692 670 2092 4 <---> 3 Franks & Chelsea 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 3 And A Half Men 794 718 589 2101 1 <---> Ryan's Rebels 685 732 731 2148 3

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

806 Ball Busters 2213 Ball Busters 811 Ball Busters 2228 Ball Busters
794 3 And A Half Men 2157 Doug's Dominators 794 3 And A Half Men 2157 Doug's Dominators
747 Doug's Dominators 2101 3 And A Half Men 747 Doug's Dominators 2148 Ryan's Rebels
730 Tim's Terminators 2092 Tim's Terminators 732 Ryan's Rebels 2101 3 And A Half Men

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 261 John Kummer 617 Joe Brauchle 261 John Kummer 617 Joe Brauchle

231 Todd Young 615 Todd Young 231 Todd Young 615 Todd Young
229 Doug Cortright 610 Doug Cortright 229 Doug Cortright 610 Doug Cortright
224 Gerry Schmoyer 566 Gerry Schmoyer 224 Gerry Schmoyer 566 Gerry Schmoyer

566 John Kummer 566 John Kummer

Women 160 Brandy Genua 458 Brandy Genua 160 Brandy Genua 458 Brandy Genua
138 Chelsea Muth 367 Chelsea Muth 138 Chelsea Muth 367 Chelsea Muth

Average List of Regular Team Members
True High High

Name Average -1- -2- -3- Pins  Gms Game Sers
Tim Genua 200.49 183 182 170 18044 90 278 716
Doug Cortright 195.24 179 202 229 17572 90 263 726
Todd Young 191.86 231 181 203 16116 84 275 669
Chris Brauchle Jr. 189.92 181 209 164 15953 84 265 692
Ryan Genua 188.57 168 195 202 15840 84 258 705
Gerry Schmoyer 185.71 224 201 141 15600 84 256 724
Frank Tipa Jr. 184.31 a184 a184 a184 14929 81 254 638
Eric Genua 183.72 188 165 160 15984 87 264 630
Joe Brauchle 183.37 216 200 201 15403 84 268 657
Dave Donovan 179.34 163 196 189 16141 90 240 620
Andrew Baker 175.10 157 180 180 15759 90 245 644
Dick Yeakel 171.59 165 189 168 14928 87 227 610
Brandon Johnson 168.55 a168 a168 a168 8596 51 212 588
Dale Donovan 167.71 208 158 127 13081 78 221 562
Mike Kidulic 166.65 153 175 142 10999 66 212 582
Chris Brauchle Sr. 166.33 153 181 161 13972 84 214 578
Frank Tipa Sr. 164.63 a164 a164 a164 10372 63 236 587
John Kummer 161.37 163 261 142 14039 87 261 566
Ed Gilbert 158.21 181 150 157 13290 84 224 596
Robbie Johnson 148.40 163 154 155 12911 87 202 492
Frank Rivera 136.76 a136 a136 a136 2872 21 174 457
Brandy Genua 136.44 151 147 160 11461 84 194 513
Chelsea Muth 117.60 138 98 131 9173 78 177 437
Jimmy Foreman a178 a178 a178 0 0 0 0
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Last Week's Top Game Scores
Game 1 SCR Game 1 HDCP

Men 231 Todd Young 231 Todd Young
224 Gerry Schmoyer 224 Gerry Schmoyer
216 Joe Brauchle 216 Joe Brauchle
208 Dale Donovan 208 Dale Donovan

Women 151 Brandy Genua 151 Brandy Genua
138 Chelsea Muth 138 Chelsea Muth

Game 2 SCR Game 2 HDCP
Men 261 John Kummer 261 John Kummer

209 Chris Brauchle Jr. 209 Chris Brauchle Jr.
202 Doug Cortright 202 Doug Cortright
201 Gerry Schmoyer 201 Gerry Schmoyer

Women 147 Brandy Genua 147 Brandy Genua
98 Chelsea Muth 98 Chelsea Muth

Game 3 SCR Game 3 HDCP
Men 229 Doug Cortright 229 Doug Cortright

203 Todd Young 203 Todd Young
202 Ryan Genua 202 Ryan Genua
201 Joe Brauchle 201 Joe Brauchle

Women 160 Brandy Genua 160 Brandy Genua
131 Chelsea Muth 131 Chelsea Muth

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

867 3 And A Half Men 2350 Tim's Terminators 867 3 And A Half Men 2350 Tim's Terminators
864 Ball Busters 2320 3 And A Half Men 864 Ball Busters 2320 3 And A Half Men
817 Tim's Terminators 2306 Ball Busters 817 Tim's Terminators 2315 Ball Busters
799 Doug's Dominators 2292 Doug's Dominators 799 Doug's Dominators 2292 Doug's Dominators
757 Ryan's Rebels 2108 Ryan's Rebels 783 Ryan's Rebels 2180 Ryan's Rebels
678 3 Franks & Chelsea 1914 3 Franks & Chelsea 765 3 Franks & Chelsea 2172 3 Franks & Chelsea

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 278 Tim Genua 726 Doug Cortright 278 Tim Genua 726 Doug Cortright

275 Todd Young 724 Gerry Schmoyer 275 Todd Young 724 Gerry Schmoyer
268 Joe Brauchle 716 Tim Genua 268 Joe Brauchle 716 Tim Genua
265 Chris Brauchle Jr. 705 Ryan Genua 264 Eric Genua 705 Ryan Genua
264 Eric Genua 692 Chris Brauchle Jr. 263 Doug Cortright 669 Todd Young
263 Doug Cortright 669 Todd Young 261 John Kummer 657 Joe Brauchle

Women 194 Brandy Genua 513 Brandy Genua 194 Brandy Genua 513 Brandy Genua
177 Chelsea Muth 437 Chelsea Muth 177 Chelsea Muth 437 Chelsea Muth

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

841 Tim's Terminators 2315 Tim's Terminators 866 Tim's Terminators 2330 Tim's Terminators
830 3 And A Half Men 2259 3 And A Half Men 831 Ball Busters 2259 3 And A Half Men
810 Doug's Dominators 2242 Doug's Dominators 830 3 And A Half Men 2242 Doug's Dominators
807 Ball Busters 2195 Ryan's Rebels 810 Doug's Dominators 2240 Ryan's Rebels
796 Ryan's Rebels 2180 Ball Busters 808 Ryan's Rebels 2240 Ball Busters
684 3 Franks & Chelsea 1872 3 Franks & Chelsea 752 3 Franks & Chelsea 2064 3 Franks & Chelsea

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 278 Tim Genua 726 Doug Cortright 278 Tim Genua 726 Doug Cortright

265 Chris Brauchle Jr. 705 Ryan Genua 263 Doug Cortright 705 Ryan Genua
263 Doug Cortright 692 Chris Brauchle Jr. 258 Ryan Genua 681 Gerry Schmoyer
258 Ryan Genua 681 Gerry Schmoyer 255 Todd Young 669 Todd Young
256 John Kummer 669 Todd Young 246 Gerry Schmoyer 658 Tim Genua
255 Todd Young 658 Tim Genua 245 Andrew Baker 644 Andrew Baker

Women 194 Brandy Genua 513 Brandy Genua 194 Brandy Genua 513 Brandy Genua
177 Chelsea Muth 437 Chelsea Muth 177 Chelsea Muth 437 Chelsea Muth
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Doug's Dominators

46 R Brandon Johnson 168 0 8596 51 530 475 a168 a168 a168 504 504
13 R Chris Brauchle Sr. 166 0 13972 84 557 469 153 181 161 495 495

8 R Dave Donovan 179 0 16141 90 599 505 163 196 189 548 548
20 R Doug Cortright 195 0 17572 90 656 562 179 202 229 610 610

2 - Tim's Terminators
17 R Mike Kidulic 166 0 10999 66 524 454 153 175 142 470 470
12 R Robbie Johnson 148 0 12911 87 499 408 163 154 155 472 472
35 R Todd Young 191 0 16116 84 588 500 231 181 203 615 615

5 L Tim Genua 200 0 18044 90 649 555 183 182 170 535 535
3 - Ryan's Rebels

22 R Brandy Genua 136 0 11461 84 458 370 151 147 160 458 458
47 R Jimmy Foreman bk178 0 0 0 a178 a178 a178 534 534

2 R Dick Yeakel 171 0 14928 87 552 461 165 189 168 522 522
10 R Ryan Genua 188 0 15840 84 603 515 168 195 202 565 565

4 - 3 Franks & Chelsea
16 R Frank Tipa Sr. 164 0 10372 63 518 451 a164 a164 a164 492 492
36 R Chelsea Muth 117 0 9173 78 385 303 138 98 131 367 367
44 R Frank Rivera 136 0 2872 21 416 391 a136 a136 a136 408 408
19 R Frank Tipa Jr. 184 0 14929 81 611 526 a184 a184 a184 552 552

5 - 3 And A Half Men
25 R Ed Gilbert 158 0 13290 84 543 455 181 150 157 488 488
18 R Dale Donovan 167 0 13081 78 527 445 208 158 127 493 493
39 R Gerry Schmoyer 185 0 15600 84 582 494 224 201 141 566 566
14 R Chris Brauchle Jr. 189 0 15953 84 577 489 181 209 164 554 554

6 - Ball Busters
45 R John Kummer 161 0 14039 87 541 450 163 261 142 566 566
31 R Andrew Baker 175 0 15759 90 609 515 157 180 180 517 517

9 R Joe Brauchle 183 0 15403 84 605 517 216 200 201 617 617
1 R Eric Genua 183 0 15984 87 576 485 188 165 160 513 513

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk31  04/23   1-  6   2-  3   4-  5 Roll-Off  Scores don't count- Start Lane - 1

50/50 and Poker Winners

     50/50 Winner                         Chris Brauchle Sr.

     1st Poker                     Todd Young & Joe Brauchle

     2nd Poker                     Chris Brauchle Jr & Gerry Schmoyer

     3rd Poker                     Doug Cortright & Chris Brauchle Jr.

 STRIKE POT WAS HIT BY TODD YOUNG! THANK YOU FOR ANOTHER GREAT SEASON!
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